New England Dance Challenge
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Division Name

Junior High - Hip Hop

Junior High - Jazz

Varsity - Hip Hop

Varsity - Hip Hop

Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Pom

Division | - Hip Hop
Division | - Hip Hop
Division | - Jazz
Division | - Jazz
Division | - Pom

Division | - Pom

Division IA - Pom

Open - Hip Hop

Open - Hip Hop
Open - Hip Hop
Open - Hip Hop
Open - Hip Hop

Open - Hip Hop

Open - Hip Hop

Open - Hip Hop

Open - Hip Hop

Open - Jazz

Program Name

Wilton-Lyndeborough
Cooperative Middle H

Wilton-Lyndeborough
Cooperative Middle H

Colchester High School

Framingham High School

Kennett High School
Kennett High School
Colchester High School
Northeastern University
Fairfield University
Harvard University

Fairfield University

Boston University

Boston University

University of Connecticut

Westfield State University

Worcester State University
SUNY at Oneonta
Rensselaer Poly Institute
Bridgewater State University
Emmanuel College

Southern Connecticut State
University

Gordon College

University of New
York-Brockport

Elms College

Team Name

Wilton-Lyndeborough
MS HS Dance Team
(pronounced
LINEBORO)

Junior High - Jazz

Varsity - Hip Hop

Framingham High
School

Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Pom

Division | - Hip Hop
Division | - Hip Hop
Division | - Jazz
Division | - Jazz

EXHIBITION- Team
Performance

Division | - Pom

UCONN KICKLINE -
KICK

Westfield State
University

Open - Hip Hop

Open - Hip Hop

Open - Hip Hop
Kinetic Edge

Open - Hip Hop

Open - Hip Hop

Gordon College
Dance Team

Open - Hip Hop

Open - Jazz

Westfield, MA - 2/12/2023

Event Score

64.55

61.6
0.0
87.35

66.6
69.13
0.0
80.28
78.15
86.88

78.6
0.0
79.83

73.78

87.03

79.93
79.93
77.83
77.53

75.53

72.43

72.28

87.03

0.0
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New England Dance Challenge

Placement

Oth

Oth
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Oth

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th
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Division Name

Open - Jazz

Open - Jazz
Open - Jazz

Open - Jazz

Open - Jazz

Open - Jazz
Open - Jazz
Open - Jazz

Open - Jazz

Open - Jazz

Open - Jazz

Open - Jazz

Open - Jazz

Open - Jazz

Open - Pom

Open - Pom
Open - Pom

Open - Pom

Open - Pom

Open - Pom

Open - Pom

Open - Pom

Program Name

Assumption University

Springfield College
Endicott College
Bentley University

University of New
England-Biddeford

Worcester State University
Dean College
Nazareth College

Adelphi University

Curry College

SUNY at Oneonta

Southern New Hampshire
University

Rensselaer Poly Institute

University of New
York-Brockport

Springfield College

Endicott College
Assumption University

Adelphi University

SUNY at Oneonta

SUNY Cortland

Dean College

Curry College

Team Name

EXHIBITION TEAM
PERFORMANCE

Open - Jazz
Open - Jazz
Open - Jazz

University of New
England Dance Team

Open - Jazz
Open - Jazz
Nazareth College
Open - Jazz

Curry College Dance
Team

Open - Jazz

Southern New
Hampshire University

Open - Jazz

Open - Jazz

Springfield College
Pride Dance Team

Open - Pom
Open - Pom
Open - Pom

Oneonta State
Kickline

Cortland Kickline
Open - Pom

Curry College Dance
Team

Westfield, MA - 2/12/2023

Event Score

0.0

0.0
92.35

84.7
84.45

84.1
83.1
82.03

79.45

76.13

75.85
73.6
72.4

71.05

0.0

91.75
77.28

76.55
74.7

74.15

71.85

69.9

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



