

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	Junior High - Hip Hop	Wilton-Lyndeborough Cooperative Middle H	Wilton-Lyndeborough MS HS Dance Team (pronounced LINEBORO)	64.55
1st	Junior High - Jazz	Wilton-Lyndeborough Cooperative Middle H	Junior High - Jazz	61.6
0th	Varsity - Hip Hop	Colchester High School	Varsity - Hip Hop	0.0
1st	Varsity - Hip Hop	Framingham High School	Framingham High School	87.35
2nd	Varsity - Hip Hop	Kennett High School	Varsity - Hip Hop	66.6
1st	Varsity - Jazz	Kennett High School	Varsity - Jazz	69.13
0th	Varsity - Pom	Colchester High School	Varsity - Pom	0.0
1st	Division I - Hip Hop	Northeastern University	Division I - Hip Hop	80.28
2nd	Division I - Hip Hop	Fairfield University	Division I - Hip Hop	78.15
1st	Division I - Jazz	Harvard University	Division I - Jazz	86.88
2nd	Division I - Jazz	Fairfield University	Division I - Jazz	78.6
0th	Division I - Pom	Boston University	EXHIBITION- Team Performance	0.0
1st	Division I - Pom	Boston University	Division I - Pom	79.83
1st	Division IA - Pom	University of Connecticut	UCONN KICKLINE - KICK	73.78
1st	Open - Hip Hop	Westfield State University	Westfield State University	87.03
2nd	Open - Hip Hop	Worcester State University	Open - Hip Hop	79.93
3rd	Open - Hip Hop	SUNY at Oneonta	Open - Hip Hop	79.93
4th	Open - Hip Hop	Rensselaer Poly Institute	Open - Hip Hop	77.83
5th	Open - Hip Hop	Bridgewater State University	Kinetic Edge	77.53
6th	Open - Hip Hop	Emmanuel College	Open - Hip Hop	75.53
7th	Open - Hip Hop	Southern Connecticut State University	Open - Hip Hop	72.43
8th	Open - Hip Hop	Gordon College	Gordon College Dance Team	72.28
9th	Open - Hip Hop	University of New York-Brockport	Open - Hip Hop	87.03
Oth	Open - Jazz	Elms College	Open - Jazz	0.0





		Nº .		
Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
0th	Open - Jazz	Assumption University	EXHIBITION TEAM PERFORMANCE	0.0
0th	Open - Jazz	Springfield College	Open - Jazz	0.0
1st	Open - Jazz	Endicott College	Open - Jazz	92.35
2nd	Open - Jazz	Bentley University	Open - Jazz	84.7
3rd	Open - Jazz	University of New England-Biddeford	University of New England Dance Team	84.45
4th	Open - Jazz	Worcester State University	Open - Jazz	84.1
5th	Open - Jazz	Dean College	Open - Jazz	83.1
6th	Open - Jazz	Nazareth College	Nazareth College	82.03
7th	Open - Jazz	Adelphi University	Open - Jazz	79.45
8th	Open - Jazz	Curry College	Curry College Dance Team	76.13
9th	Open - Jazz	SUNY at Oneonta	Open - Jazz	75.85
10th	Open - Jazz	Southern New Hampshire University	Southern New Hampshire University	73.6
11th	Open - Jazz	Rensselaer Poly Institute	Open - Jazz	72.4
12th	Open - Jazz	University of New York-Brockport	Open - Jazz	71.05
0th	Open - Pom	Springfield College	Springfield College Pride Dance Team	0.0
1st	Open - Pom	Endicott College	Open - Pom	91.75
2nd	Open - Pom	Assumption University	Open - Pom	77.28
3rd	Open - Pom	Adelphi University	Open - Pom	76.55
4th	Open - Pom	SUNY at Oneonta	Oneonta State Kickline	74.7
5th	Open - Pom	SUNY Cortland	Cortland Kickline	74.15
6th	Open - Pom	Dean College	Open - Pom	71.85
7th	Open - Pom	Curry College	Curry College Dance Team	69.9

